2024 Call For Entries

Hands All Around Quilters Present During Braham Pie Day

34TH ANNUAL SHOW OF SMALL QUILTS

August 2, 2024—9:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Braham City Hall, 201 So. Broadway Avenue, Braham, Minnesota

REGISTRATION INFORMATION:

• Registration & Receipt of Quilts:

No later than Friday, July 26 Call 320-396-2683 to make arrangements to deliver your entry.

• Quilt Pickup:

Saturday, August 3, 10:00-10:30 am, Braham City Hall. For other arrangements call 320-396-2683

Awards:

- VIEWER'S CHOICE AWARD (1ST Place) \$25
- 2nd Place—\$15
- 3rd Place—\$10

You must enter to win, so get your sewing machine warmed up and get quilting.

SHOW RULES

- 1. Entries will be limited to a maximum perimeter size of 180 inches.
- 2. All entries must be hand or machine quilted (tied pieces or tied entries will not be accepted.)
- 3. All entries must be in clean condition (dirt-free).
- 4. A fabric identification tag listing owner's name and address must be firmly attached to the back of the quilt.
- 5. **Preregistration is required!** One entry form plus \$2.00 entry fee must be submitted for each quilt entered. Entry fees are non-refundable. Duplicate this registration as needed. Make checks payable to HAAQ.
- 6. Send quilts to Dixie Randall, P.O. Box 388, Braham, MN 55006
- 7. Have Questions: contact Kathy McCully at kimccully@gmail.com.
- 8. Return of quilts is available upon request at an additional charge. Please contact 320-396-2683 to make arrangements.
- 9. No quilt will be removed from the show prior to 10:00 a.m. on August 3.
- 10. Hands All Around Quilters, Braham Pie Day, and the City of Braham will not be responsible for any damage, theft, or loss. Show will be monitored during advertised business hours. All entries should be covered by your Homeowner's or Renter's Insurance. Contact your insurance agent for further details.

Registration Form SHOW OF SMALL QUILTS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY August 2, 2024 Date Received: • Preregistration & Quilt Delivery by Friday, July 26 • Mail or Deliver Registration Form and Entry Fees to: Dixie Randall, P.O. Box 388, Braham, MN 55006 Name: _____ Phone: _____ Email: _____ Quilt Title: QUILT SIZE: Length _____Width____Approximate Value of Quilt: \$_____ I wish to enter this quilt in the Show of Small Quilts. I agree to the show rules. I understand that every precaution will be taken to ensure the protection of my quilt, however, the Hands All Around Quilters, Braham Pie Day, and the City of Braham cannot be held responsible for acts of nature beyond their control. Hands All Around Quilters has my permission to photograph my quilt and use on social media and print publications. My entry fee of \$2.00 per quilt is enclosed.

Date _____Signature _____

Registration Form August 2, 2024

SHOW OF SMALL QUILTS

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Date Received:		
C1 1	C 1	

	- -				
•	Preregistration	& Quilt	Delivery l	ov Friday	July 26

 Preregistration & Quilt Delivery by Friday, July 26
 Mail or Deliver Registration Form and Entry Fees to: Dixie Randall, P.O. Box 388, Braham, MN 55006

Dixie Randan, 1.O. Box 30			ni.	
			Phone:	
Quilt Title:				
QUILT SIZE: Length	Width	Width Approximate Value of Quilt: \$		
ensure the protection of my quilt, h	Hands All Around Quilters has my peri	, Braham Pie Day, ar	t every precaution will be taken to nd the City of Braham cannot be held responsible for h my quilt and use on social media and print publica-	
Date	Signature			
	SHOW OF SMAI		:=:=:=:=:=:=:=:=:=:=:=:=:=:=:=:=:=:=:	
Registration Form August 2, 2024	SHOW OF SMAI	LL QUILIS	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
 Preregistration & Quilt Deliv 	very by Friday, July 26		Date Received:	
 Mail or Deliver Registration Dixie Randall, P.O. Box 38 	Form and Entry Fees to:		Check: Cash:	
Name:			Phone:	
			nate Value of Quilt: \$	
ensure the protection of my quilt, h acts of nature beyond their control. tions. My entry fee of \$2.00 per qu	Hands All Around Quilters has my perilt is enclosed.	, Braham Pie Day, an mission to photograp	nd the City of Braham cannot be held responsible for h my quilt and use on social media and print publica	
Date	signature		:=	
Registration Form	SHOW OF SMAI			
August 2, 2024	2120 11 01 21111	an Quini	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
 Preregistration & Quilt Deliver 	ery by Friday, July 26		Date Received:	
Mail or Deliver Registration Divis Rendell, R.O. Bay 28			Check: Cash:	
Dixie Randall, P.O. Box 38	8, Branam, IVIN 33000			
Name:			Phone:	
Address:				
Email:				
Quilt Title:				
QUILT SIZE: Length	Width	Approximate Value of Quilt: \$		
ensure the protection of my quil responsible for acts of nature be	t, however, the Hands All Around (Quilters, Braham P nd Quilters has my	rstand that every precaution will be taken to ie Day, and the City of Braham cannot be held permission to photograph my quilt and use on	